
Class IV Bikeway Summit Attendees (External Stakeholders)

Appendix C

X X Adrian Engel WALKSacramento aengel@echelontransportationgrou (916) 442-4986

X X Amy Johnson California Highway Patrol AmJohnson@chp.ca.gov (916) 843-3340

X X Angie Louie City of Sacramento alouie@cityofsacramento.org (916) 808-7921

X X Anne Wallach Thomas Shasta Living Streets athomas@shastalivingstreets.org (530) 355-2230

X X Ben Rockwell CalTrans Accessibility Advisory 
Committee rocky.ben@verizon.net (562) 435-4236 Will have an attendent

X X Bill Sellin Orange County Bicycle Coalition was15@sellin.com (714) 943-3678

X X Bob Planthold California Pedestrian Advisory 
Committee bob@californiawalks.org 415-431-6453

X X Bryan Jones California Traffic Control Devices 
Committee bryanjones@altaplanning.com

X X Dan Allison San Juan Unified School District allisondan52@gmail.com

X X Dan Dawson Marin County Department of Public 
Works ddawson@marincounty.org 415-473-6287

X X Daniel Gutierrez South Bay West Side Transportation 
Management Association dan.gutierrez@charter.net 562-244-4145

X X Daniel Quintana Los Angeles County Department of 
Public Works dquintan@dpw.lacounty.gov

X X Dave Campbell Bike East Bay dave@bikeeastbay.org (510) 701-5971

X X Dave Snyder California Bicycle Coalition dave@calbike.org (916) 251-9433

X X David Ripperda San Joaquin Council of Governments ripperda@sjcog.org 209-235-0450

X X David Savage City of Chula Vista dsavage@ci.chula-vista.ca.us (619) 397-6207

X X Donna Pomerantz California Council of Citizens with Low 
Vision dmpomerantz@earthlink.net 626.233.2991 Needs 18 pt font

X X Edward Cox City of Sacramento ecox@cityofsacramento.org

X X Ellen Barton San Mateo County ebarton@smcgov.org (650) 599-1420

X X Gary Helfrich District 4 Bicycle Advisory Committee gary@bikesonoma.org

Herb Fredericksen Napa County Transportation & Planning 
Agency

Phone Number: Notes / MessagesCheck In Opt In Name: Representing: email
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X X James Serrano City of Salinas jamess@ci.salinas.ca.us

X X Janine Rood Chico Velo Cycling Club janinerood@chicovelo.org (530) 864-3737

X X Jason Patton City of Oakland JPatton@oaklandnet.com (510) 238-7049

X X Jean Severinghaus District 4 Bicycle Advisory Committee jsever117@gmail.com 415-925-1809

X X Jeanie Ward-Waller California Bicycle Coalition jeanww@gmail.com (401) 241-8559

X X Jeff Brubaker San Luis Obispo Council of 
Governments jbrubaker@slocog.org 805-788-2104

X X Jennifer Donofrio City of Davis jdonofrio@cityofdavis.org

X X Jim Baross California Association of Bicycling 
Organizations jimbaross@cox.net (619) 280-6908

X X Joe Morgan Sonoma County Bicycle & Pedestrian 
Committee themorganfamily@comcast.net 707-328-8581

X X Josh Mello City of Atlanta (formerly) joshmello@altaplanning.com

X X Judy Matsui-Drury City of Sacramento jmatsui-drury@cityofsacramento.or (916) 808-7610

X X Kathleen Chen Merced County Public Works kchen@co.merced.ca.us (209) 385-7601

X X Kevin Jensen CalTrans Accessibility Advisory 
Committee kevin.w.jensen@sfdpw.org

X X Lauren Ledbetter Santa Clara Valley Transportation 
Authority lauren.ledbetter@vta.org (408) 321-5716

X X Lucy Gigli Bike Walk Alameda lucy@bikewalkalameda.org (510) 595-4690

X X Luis Montoya San Francisco Municipal Transportation 
Agency luis.montoya@sfmta.com (415) 701-4376

X X Mark Thomas City of Rancho Cordova mthomas@cityofranchocordova.org 916-851-8876

X X Matthew Bomberg Alameda County Transportation 
Commission mbomberg@alamedactc.org 510-208-7444

X X Melissa Dugan Stantec Melissa.Dugan@stantec.com

X X Michael Sacuskie City of Modesto msacuskie@modestogov.com 209-571-5552

X X Michelle DeRobertis Transportation Choices for Sustainable 
Communities michelle.derobertis@gmail.com 510-326-9119

X X Michelle Glickert City of Santa Monica michelle.glickert@smgov.net (310) 458-2204

X X Mike Sallaberry San Francisco Municipal Transportation 
Agency mike.sallaberry@sfmta.com 415-701-4563
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X X Pat Tobin Safe Paths of Travel pat.tobin@safepathsoftravel.org; p (415) 713-7837

X X Paul Martin Orange County Transportation Authority pmartin@octa.net (714) 560-5386

X X Paul Zykofsky Local Government Commission pzykofsky@lgc.org 916-448-1198 x317

X X Pete Heller Cupertino Bicycle Pedestrian 
Commission peteheller@pacbell.net (408) 255-9054

X X Pete van Nuys Orange County Bicycle Coalition petevannuys@cox.net (949) 492-5737

X X Peter Brown City of Santa Barbara Public Works pbrown@santabarbaraca.gov (805) 897-2669

X X Phillip Soares City of Modesto psoares@modestogov.com 209-577-5258

X X Robert Prinz Bike East Bay robert@BikeEastBay.org (510) 845-7433

Roxanne Namazi City of Davis

X X Ryan Billeci City of Sacramento rbilleci@cityofsacramento.org (916) 808-6796

X X Ryan Price California Bicycle Coalition ryan@calbike.org (510) 593-7442

X X Sara Soto Merced County Public Works ssoto@co.merced.ca.us (209) 385-7601

X X Scott Taylor California Highway Patrol ScTaylor@chp.ca.gov (916) 843-3377

Svante Rodegard Emeryville Bicycle-Pedestrian Advisory 
Committee

X X Travis Evans City of Rancho Cordova tevans@cityofranchocordova.org 916-851-8906

X X Veronica Elsea CalTrans Accessibility Advisory 
Committee veronica@laurelcreekmusic.com 831-429-6148

X X Victoria Cacciatore Sacramento Area Council of 
Governments vcacciatore@sacog.org (916) 340-6214 Morning only

X X Victoria Custodio California Department of Public Health victoria.custodio@cdph.ca.gov (916) 552-9833

Vin Cay City of West Sacramento

X X Bryant Woo SFMTA bryant.woo@sfmta.com (415) 701-4569
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